
TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST 

$1.50 $5.00 

$5.00 $6.00

$5.00 $5.00

$4.00 $6.00

$5.00 $7.00
$3.50
$3.50

$5.00 

$2.00

$4.00 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$2.50 

$4.50 

$2.50 

$4.50

$7.00 
$6.00 
$3.50 $2.50 
$4.50 $4.00 
$4.00 $4.60 
$5.00 

$4.50 $5.00 

$3.50$6.00

$3.00 $4.00 
$4.50 $3.50 
$4.50$2.50 

$4.00

$8.00

$8.00 

COLD FOOD
Sushi
Assorted Wraps
Assorted Sandwiches 
Sandwiches w/ avocado
Assorted Salads 
Fruit Salad 
Yoghurt 
Banana 
Cookie 
Sweet Buns
Muffin 
Cake  
Banana Bread 
Cupcake 

DRINKS  

Small Water 

Large Water 

Pump Water 

Flavoured Pump Water
Iced Tea 

Waterfords 

Flavoured Milk 300ml 

Flavoured Milk 500ml 

Juice 500ml 

Mojo Juice 

Bare
$8.00 

$7.00 

BREAKFAST 

Hash Brown 

Toasted Sandwich 

Bacon & Egg Wrap 

Waffles 

Croissants 

HOT FOOD 

Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Hot Dog 

Pluto Pup w/sauce 

Chicken Nuggets w/sauce 

Spicy Chicken Burger
Burgers 

Toasted Chicken & Lamb Wraps 

Chicken Snack Wrap 

Spicy Wing Dings 

Pizza Slice 

Dim Sims 

Fish 

Wedges 

Chiko Roll 

Corn Jack 

Garlic Bread  

Nachos 

Burrito 

Chicken Enchiladas 

Large Hot Meals  

Small Hot Meal $4.00 

$8.00

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$5.00 

$4.00




