

TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST

BREAKFAST		COLD FOOD	
Hash Brown	\$1.50	Sushi	\$5.00
Toasted Sandwich	\$5.00	Assorted Wraps	\$6.00
Bacon & Egg Wrap	\$5.00	Assorted Sandwiches	\$5.00
Waffles	\$4.00	Sandwiches w/ avocado	\$6.00
Croissants	\$5.00	Assorted Salads	\$7.00
		Fruit Salad	\$3.50
HOT FOOD		Yoghurt	\$3.50
Pie	\$5.00	Banana	\$1.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Cookie	\$1.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00	Sweet Buns	\$2.00 \$2.00
Pluto Pup w/sauce	\$4.50	Muffin Cake	
Chicken Nuggets w/sauce	\$4.50	Banana Bread	\$4.00 \$2.50
Spicy Chicken Burger	\$8.00	Cupcake	\$2.50
Burgers	\$7.00	Captane	•
Toasted Chicken & Lamb Wraps	\$6.00	DRINKS	
Chicken Snack Wrap	\$3.50	Small Water	\$2.50
Chicken Snack Wrap Spicy Wing Dings	•		\$2.50 \$4.00
·	\$3.50	Small Water	\$2.50 \$4.00 \$4.60
Spicy Wing Dings	\$3.50 \$4.50	Small Water Large Water Pump Water	\$4.00 \$4.60
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00	Small Water Large Water	\$4.00
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges Chiko Roll	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges Chiko Roll Corn Jack	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$3.50	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords Flavoured Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 500ml	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$4.50
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges Chiko Roll Corn Jack Garlic Bread	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$2.50	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords Flavoured Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 500ml Juice 500ml	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges Chiko Roll Corn Jack Garlic Bread Nachos	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$8.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords Flavoured Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 500ml Juice 500ml Mojo Juice	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.00
Spicy Wing Dings Pizza Slice Dim Sims Fish Wedges Chiko Roll Corn Jack Garlic Bread Nachos Burrito	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$8.00 \$8.00	Small Water Large Water Pump Water Flavoured Pump Water Iced Tea Waterfords Flavoured Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 500ml Juice 500ml Mojo Juice	\$4.00 \$4.60 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.00



